
Sydnärkesserien, omgång 5 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-06-04 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 
     

Lag         

Pålsboda PSK     Zinkgruvans PSK 

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

2 - 1370     3 - 1344   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Michael Pettersson 281  Johan Karlsson 288 

Peter Steen 277  Josefin Thörnkvist 288 

Dan Jander 273  Per Karlsson 276 

Leif Pettersson 273  Jan-Åke Lindström 256 

Peter Kurin 266  Hans Muckenhirn 236 

         

Jan Stålvall 264  
  

Mika Peltola 263    

Mats Eng 262      

Yngve Björlin 257      

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sydnärkesserien, omgång 5 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-06-04 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 

   
Lag         

Kumla SS     Laxå PSK   

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

1 - 1312     4 - 1348   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Timmy Davidsson 283  Björn Arvidsson 277 

Stefan Nyström 267  Morgan Wahlström 274 

Alfredo La Rosa 264  Danny Karlsson 267 

Fredrik Fogberger 250  Petri Rajala 266 

Jim Eriksson 248  Johan Sjöberg 264 

       

Håkan Karlsson 246  Roland Jalakas 255 

Mattias Sålder 244  Sven-Olof Olofsson 253 

Jan-Erik Andersson 232  Christoffer Funke 252 

Leif Hallberg 112  Fredrik Johansson 252 

   Gunnar Birath 249 

   Benny Zigher 235 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Sydnärkesserien, omgång 5 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-06-04 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 

   

Lag         

Fjugesta PSK     Hallsberg PK   

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

4 – 1337     1 - 1309   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Magnus Öhrn 287  Jimmy Nyströmer 275 

Wollrath Ivarsson 267  Daniel Irtoft 271 

Kent Grönholm 263  Erik Nilsson 262 

Tomas Nilsson 263  Oscar Norén 258 

   Eva Johansson 243 

William Gustavsson 256      

Martin Eslami 252  Tony Nilsson 209 

Erik Freijd 241  Heinz Wolters 204 

Arto Roininen 197    

     

 

 

 

          

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Omgång 5, 2019-06-04      

          

Pålsboda PSK   20   6828 

Zinkgruvans PSK   19   6549 

Laxå PSK   12   6714 

Kumla SS   10   6518 

Hallsbergs PK   7   6433 

Fjugesta PSK   7   5832 



Hemmaklubb Matchpoäng Skjutpoäng Bortaklubb Matchpoäng Skjutpoäng 

Pålsboda PSK      2      1370 Zinkgruvans PSK      3      1344 

Kumla SS      1      1312 Laxå PSK      4      1348 

Fjugesta PSK      4      1337 Hallsbergs PK      1      1309 

          

  20 bästa resultaten        

Johan Karlsson   Zinkgruvans PSK   288 

Josefin Thörnkvist   Zinkgruvans PSK   288 

Magnus Öhrn   Fjugesta PSK   287 

Timmy Davidsson   Kumla SS   283 

Michael Pettersson   Pålsboda PSK   281 

Björn Arvidsson   Laxå PSK   277 

Peter Steen   Pålsboda PSK   277 

Per Karlsson   Zinkgruvans PSK   276 

Jimmy Nyströmer   Hallsbergs PK   275 

Morgan Wahlström   Laxå PSK   274 

Dan Jander   Pålsboda PSK   273 

Leif Pettersson   Pålsboda PSK   273 

Daniel Irtoft   Hallsbergs PK   271 

Wollrath Ivarsson   Fjugesta PSK   267 

Stefan Nyström   Kumla SS   267 

Danny Karlsson   Laxå PSK   267 

Petri Rajala   Laxå PSK   266 

Peter Kurin   Pålsboda PSK   266 

Alfredo La Rosa   Kumla SS   264 

Johan Sjöberg   Laxå PSK   264 

Jan Stålvall   Pålsboda PSK   264 

 


